
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Name 
John Mapley 
Mark Le Page 
Adam Torode 
Charlie  Tourtel 
Zach Smith 
James  Shorto 
Mark De La Mare 
Dan Thwaite 
Mark Naftel 
James Marshall 
Olly Sarre 
Jamie Rive 
Jamy Petit-Fulgoni 
Darcy Brimson 
Mark Smith 
Wayne Piercey 
Megan Dowinton 
Steve James 
James Duguid 
Kieran Lee 
Steve Palmer 
Dan Hamon 
Andy Godfrey 
Mark Ferbrache 
Glen Irven 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Total Tm 
1:04:25.148 
1:04:26.187 
1:09:26.269 
1:04:28.027 
1:08:07.803 
1:08:13.773 
1:09:35.226 
1:05:47.392 
1:06:21.088 
1:06:44.424 
1:06:51.236 
1:06:51.442 
1:07:13.355 
1:07:38.736 
1:08:18.232 
1:08:56.145 
1:09:23.692 
1:10:00.035 
1:10:19.478 
1:11:01.372 
1:04:50.433 
1:05:04.013 
1:06:55.289 
1:07:50.680 
1:07:19.096 

Best Tm 
5:33.104 
5:33.418 
5:51.981 
5:47.476 
6:02.417 
6:12.633 
6:11.806 
6:53.721 
7:05.900 
7:11.431 
7:04.957 
6:26.108 
7:05.286 
7:09.156 
6:58.640 
7:05.559 
7:04.247 
7:13.092 
7:32.749 
7:37.418 
7:31.868 
7:39.682 
7:47.784 
8:01.998 
8:25.102 

Sex 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 

MTB Category 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Advanced 
Under 14 
Sport 
Advanced 
Advanced 
Grand Veteran 
Advanced 
Veteran 
Advanced 
Lady 
Grand Veteran 
Grand Veteran 
Veteran 
Lady 
Veteran 
Grand Veteran 
Veteran 
Grand Veteran 
Veteran 
Super Veteran 
Advanced 
Grand Veteran 

Sorted on Laps
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New Course 1.400 km 
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