MTB >	C Winter Series	s - Rd1 - 19Nov23					Sorted on Laps
MTB XC Winter Series - Rd1 New Course 1.400 km						400 km	
Race 3			19/11/2023 10:38				
Race							
Pos	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sex	MTB Category	
1	John Mapley	11	1:04:25.148	5:33.104	Male	Expert	
2	Mark Le Page	11	1:04:26.187	5:33.418	Male	Expert	
3	Adam Torode	11	1:09:26.269	5:51.981	Male	Expert	
4	Charlie Tourtel	10	1:04:28.027	5:47.476	Male	Advanced	
5	Zach Smith	10	1:08:07.803	6:02.417	Male	Under 14	
6	James Shorto	10	1:08:13.773	6:12.633	Male	Sport	
7	Mark De La Mare	10	1:09:35.226	6:11.806	Male	Advanced	
8	Dan Thwaite	9	1:05:47.392	6:53.721	Male	Advanced	
9	Mark Naftel	9	1:06:21.088	7:05.900	Male	Grand Veteran	
10	James Marshall	9	1:06:44.424	7:11.431	Male	Advanced	
11	Olly Sarre	9	1:06:51.236	7:04.957	Male	Veteran	
12	Jamie Rive	9	1:06:51.442	6:26.108	Male	Advanced	
13	Jamy Petit-Fulgoni	9	1:07:13.355	7:05.286	Female	Lady	
14	Darcy Brimson	9	1:07:38.736	7:09.156	Male	Grand Veteran	
15	Mark Smith	9	1:08:18.232	6:58.640	Male	Grand Veteran	
16	Wayne Piercey	9	1:08:56.145	7:05.559	Male	Veteran	
17	Megan Dowinton	9	1:09:23.692	7:04.247	Female	Lady	
18	Steve James	9	1:10:00.035	7:13.092	Male	Veteran	
19	James Duguid	9	1:10:19.478	7:32.749	Male	Grand Veteran	
20	Kieran Lee	9	1:11:01.372	7:37.418	Male	Veteran	
21	Steve Palmer	8	1:04:50.433	7:31.868	Male	Grand Veteran	
22	Dan Hamon	8	1:05:04.013	7:39.682	Male	Veteran	
23	Andy Godfrey	8	1:06:55.289	7:47.784	Male	Super Veteran	
24	Mark Ferbrache	8	1:07:50.680	8:01.998	Male	Advanced	
25	Glen Irven	7	1:07:19.096	8:25.102	Male	Grand Veteran	

Orbits Cycling